

GR- 166/09

04.02.15

To day is fixed for evidence .No. P.ws is present . Accd. person is absent by filing a petition praying for time on the ground stated in the petition.

Hd. Considered. The prayer is allowed . Fix 04.06.15 for evidence of C.S.W No. 3,4& 5 B.C. -II to comply..

Sd/ S. Biswas
J.M 2nd Court, Bishnupur.