

GR 166/09

25-07-2019

Today is fixed for evidence. No PW present.

One report is received from police and the same is kept with the record.

One accused person on c/b is present.

Fix 20-09-2019 for evidence of CSW Nos. 4,5 & 6.

Issue summons upon CSWs.

BCII is directed to comply accordingly.

Inform Ld APP.

Accused person as before.

D & C by

J.M.2nd Court,Bsp.

J.M.2nd Court,Bsp.