

GR. 166 of 2009 (Rgn. 774 of 2014)

Dated 17-01-2022

No step taken due to resolution of the L.B.A. Bishnupur.

P.O. is on leave. I am in-charge.

Fix 29.08.2022 for evidence of CSW No. 5.

D & C by

Judicial Magistrate, 2nd Court,
Bishnupur, I.C.

Judicial Magistrate, 2nd Court,
Bishnupur, I.C.