

Gr 166/09 (Rg 774/14)

Present : Sri C. Pramanik, J. M. 2nd Court, Bishnupur, (J.O. Code WB01207)

Order dated 17-04-2023

Today is fixed for evidence.

Accd is present by late hazira.

No Pws.

Fix 18-12-2023 for evidence of CSW-5,8 and 09.

D & C by

Judicial Magistrate, 2nd Court,
Bishnupur

Judicial Magistrate, 2nd Court,
Bishnupur