

GR 166 of 2009 (Rg. No. 774 of 2014)

Present : Sri C. Pramanik, J. M. 2nd Court, Bishnupur, (J.O. Code WB01207)

Order dated 18-12-2023

Today is fixed for evidence.

Accused person is present by filing hazira.

No witness is present.

Issue summon to the following witnesses:-

1. CSW 5 namely Bedesh Mondal S/o Somnath Mondal of Jadnpur, PS Daspur, Dist. West Medinipur,
2. CSW 8 SI Sudhanshu Sekhar Layek of Bishnupur PS and
3. CSW 9 SI Koushik Mitra of Bishnupur PS.

Issue summons accordingly.

Fix **16-02-2024** for evidence.

D/C by me.

J.M, 2nd Court,
Bishnupur, Bankura.