

Gr 166/09(CIS Reg. No.774/14)

Present : Sri C. Pramanik, J. M. 2nd Court, Bishnupur, (J.O. Code WB01207)

Order dtd. 16-02-2024

No steps taken due to the resolution of the Local bar, Bishnupur.

Fix 22-03-2024 for evidence as before.

D/C by me

J. M. 2nd Court, Bishnupur

J. M. 2nd Court, Bishnupur