

GR 166 of 2009 (Rg. No. 774 of 2014)

Present : Sri C. Pramanik, J. M. 2nd Court, Bishnupur, (J.O. Code WB01207)

Order dated 22-03-2024

Today is fixed for evidence.

Sole accused person is present by filing hazira.

Ld. APP is present with one witness.

CSW 9 S.I Koushik Mishra is examined and cross examined in full as PW 5 before being discharged.

No other witness is present.

Fix **10-06-2024** for evidence of CSW 4, 5 and 8.

Issue summon upon the witnesses.

B.C -II to comply.

D/C by me.

J.M, 2nd Court,
Bishnupur, Bankura.

J.M, 2nd Court,
Bishnupur, Bankura.